
LOT 26
IN OR 2145/9
WIDE ROAD ACRES PB 5/404-406

CHILDERS MICKEY & SUSANNE
85432 NORTH HARTS RD
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-4487-0026-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4053.00

02/27/2009 KK

03/02/2018 SBX 1.28 102,400 0 0 102,400

STANDARD
4

176,656
13,847

102,400
292,903
145,900
147,003

HX HB VX 55,000
92,003

292,903
0

225,132

2145/0009 8/23/2017 QC U I 11 82,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANCISCO SUSANNE M

CHILDERS MICKEY & S

1402/1916 4/11/2006 WD Q V 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAIRD GARY W

FRANCISCO SUSANNE M
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R11468 REPAIR/RRF 1,000 08/01/2008

B21781 NON AG BARN 8,640 08/01/2008

M13768 MECH OTHER 0 04/01/2008

C21184 CO ISSUED 0 03/01/2008

R11098 REPAIR/RRF 2,000 03/01/2008

B21184 NEW CONSTR 136,356 03/01/2008

2009HX Base Yr

85432 NORTH HARTS RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,942 107.8000 97.29 188,937 2008 2008 0 0 0 6.50 93.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1428

BAS 1,428 100 1,428 129,900

FGR 482 55 265 24,106

FOP 45 30 14 1,273

FSP 192 40 77 7,004

FST 288 55 158 14,373

PTO 9 5 0 0

2,444 1,942 176,656

BAS=[YR=2008]  W6 N8 W16 FSP=[YR=2008]  W24 S8 E24 N8$ S8 W36
S29 E15 N1 FOP=[YR=2008]  E9 N5 W9 S5$ N5 E9 S6 E12
FGR=[YR=2008]  S7 E22 N16 PTO=[YR=2008]  E3 N3 W3 S3$ N9 W5
S4 W17 S14$ N14 E17 N4 E5 N11$ PTR=E15 FST=[YR=2008]  E8 S1
E6 S20 W14 N21$ W15$.
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,679.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2008 2008 3 90 6,044

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 97.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2008 2008 3 90 567

3 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 93 1,860

4 0680 POLE SHED 0 100 40 24 960.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2008 2008 3 56 5,376

13,847

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.28 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 102,400


